
SYLVESTER 21 - DAY 4
SCHOOTSHEI 29.12.2021

Omega

Marit ZWIKKER
TROL
Course : D-16
Distance : 5200m
Time : 1:06:25 (12'46"/km) [Points : 680]

4/7 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Sofie BOSMANS 0:45:09 [1000]
2. Maya RENARD 0:50:14 [899]
3. Hanne TIESTERS 0:54:16 [832]

1. 176 00:02:57 277m 10'39"/km
2. 161 00:08:20 00:11:17 185m 45'03"/km
3. 127 00:06:11 00:17:28 595m 10'24"/km
4. 148 00:04:30 00:21:58 424m 10'37"/km
5. 124 00:05:51 00:27:49 354m 16'32"/km
6. 177 00:02:48 00:30:37 245m 11'26"/km
7. 174 00:04:39 00:35:16 450m 10'20"/km
8. 173 00:05:14 00:40:30 422m 12'24"/km
9. 113 00:03:05 00:43:35 239m 12'54"/km

10. 157 00:03:53 00:47:28 313m 12'24"/km
11. 146 00:04:17 00:51:45 337m 12'43"/km
12. 130 00:03:05 00:54:50 291m 10'36"/km
13. 154 00:04:10 00:59:00 387m 10'46"/km
14. 142 00:01:59 01:00:59 247m 8'02"/km
15. 129 00:04:24 01:05:23 251m 17'32"/km
16. 150 00:00:45 01:06:08 100m 7'30"/km
17. 999 00:00:17 01:06:25 89m 3'11"/km
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